Town of Whitewater Town Board Meeting and Agenda

The town board of the Town of Whitewater, Walworth County, Wisconsin, hereby provides its written notice and an agenda of the special public meeting of the town board of the Town of Whitewater for Monday, April 6, 2015 at 8:00am at W8590 Willis Ray Road. The public may provide comments to the town board if a period for public comment is noted on the agenda and upon recognition by the presiding officer.

- 1. Call to order
- 2. Roll call
- 3. Review of minutes of the March 16, 2015 special town board meeting
- 4. Discussion/Decision on six beverage operator license applications for the Whitewater Country Club
- 5. Discussion/Decision on resolution to carry forward the 2014 budgeted funds to 2015 for fire protection
- 6. Other town business
- 7. Public input
- 8. Final adjournment

Dated this 2nd day of April, 2015.

Meeting notice posted or published as follows: Two posting sites around the town, at the Town Hall, and on the Town of Whitewater website.

Carrie Hintz, Clerk/Treasurer